
No Name of The Organization Position Name of Student

1 The Oberoi OCLD - Kitchen Management Program Ubaid Merchant

2 Indian Hotels HOMT - Food Production Harshal Karkhanis

3 Indian Hotels HOMT - Food Production Ubaid Merchant

4 Indian Hotels HOMT - Food & Beverage service Sakshi Desai

5 Indian Hotels HOMT - Front Office Sanyukta Takwale

6 Indian Hotels HOMT - Food Production Prachi Gada

7 Indian Hotels HOMT - Food Production Shivani Singh

8 Taj Lands End HOMT - Culinary Mithil Veling

9 Taj Lands End HOMT - Culinary Zaayish Bharucha

10 Taj Lands End Sales Development program Viraj Pandya

11 Taj Lands End Sales Development program Siya Modi

12 The Park KMT Harshal Karkhanis

13 The Park KMT Zayish Barucha

14 The Park KMT Shivani Singh

15 Fern Hotels & Resorts Food & Beverage sc - NNLP program Shivank Rai

16 Fern Hotels & Resorts Food & Beverage sc - NNLP program Soham jadhav

17 Mahindra Hotels & Resorts Pvt. Ltd CMET - Front Office Kshitij Shetye

18 Mahindra Hotels & Resorts Pvt. Ltd CMET - Front Office Komal Sharma

19 Mahindra Hotels & Resorts Pvt. Ltd CMET - Food & Beverage service Shivank Rai

20 Mahindra Hotels & Resorts Pvt. Ltd CMET - Food & Beverage service Soham Jadhav

21 Mahindra Hotels & Resorts Pvt. Ltd CMET - Food & Beverage service Anoushka Vengurlekar

22 Mahindra Hotels & Resorts Pvt. Ltd CMET - Food Production Saundarya Salvi

23 Mahindra Hotels & Resorts Pvt. Ltd CMET - Food Production Mithil Veling

24 Mahindra Hotels & Resorts Pvt. Ltd CMET - Food Production Atharva parkar

25 Aditya Birla New Age  - Club Jolie Aster Management Trainee - F & B sc Celestina Pawar

26 Aditya Birla New Age  - Club Jolie Aster Management Trainee - Food Production Purva Turaskar

27 Aditya Birla New Age  - Club Jolie Aster Management Trainee - Food Production Naayab Menon

28 Aditya Birla New Age  - Club Jolie Aster Management Trainee - Food Production Pawan Giri

29 SILA Management Trainee Viraj Pandya

30 SILA Management Trainee Shitij Shetye

31 Orchid Hotel Eklavya MT program - Food & Beverage Sonal Ghosh

32 Orchid Hotel Eklavya MT program - Food & Beverage Prathamesh Gadhve 

33 Orchid Hotel Eklavya MT program - Food & Beverage Kapil Chotalia

34 Orchid Hotel Eklavya MT progam - Front Office Kshitik Shetye

35 Orchid Hotel Eklavya MT program - Housekeeping Yash Sakpal

36 Jubilant Foodworks ( Dominos ) Associate Manager Ritika Anchan

37 Massive Restaurants F & B service - Mgmt trainee Sahil Naik

38 Massive Restaurants F & B service - Mgmt trainee Nayab Menon

39 Massive Restaurants Food Production - Mgmt trainee Ritisha Naik 

40 Massive Restaurants Food Production - Mgmt trainee Aashutosh Schewale

41 The Oberoi OCER - Food & Beverage Associate Sakshi Desai

42 The Oberoi OCER - Food & Beverage Associate Celestina Pawar

43 The Oberoi OCER - Food & Beverage Associate Christi Dlima

44 The Oberoi OCER - Kitchen associate Prachi Gada

45 The Oberoi OCER - Kitchen associate Aayush More

46 The Oberoi OCER - Kitchen associate Aaditya Yadav

47 The Oberoi OCER - Guest service Management Ruan Dsouza

48 The Oberoi OCER - Kitchen associate Vibha Kotak

49 The Oberoi OCER - Guest service Management Sanyukta Takwale

50 The Oberoi OCER - Guest service Management Sharmin Damani

51 The Oberoi OCER - Guest service Management Gati Rewale

52 The Oberoi OCER - Guest service Management Sailee Chintankar
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53 The Oberoi OCER - Kitchen associate Shivani singh

54 The Oberoi OCER - Sales Associate Siya Modi

55 The Oberoi Housekeeping Yash sakpal

56 The Oberoi Front Office Associate Ishika Karia

57 The Oberoi Front Office Associate Renika Rebello

58 St. Regis Front Office Associate Sharmin Damani

59 St. Regis Front Office Associate Aryan Shetye

60 St. Regis Food & Beverages Services Associate Sanyukta Takwale

61 St. Regis Food & Beverages Services Associate Shivank Rai

62 St. Regis Food & Beverages Services Associate Aditya Parkhe 

63 St. Regis Food & Beverages Services Associate Trevor Terence Dsouza 

64 St. Regis Food & Beverages Services Associate Gayatri Vaidya

65 Westin Goregaon Front Office Associate Aaryan Tibrewala

66 Westin Goregaon Housekeeping Associate Aaditya Vishwakarma 

67 Westin Goregaon Food & Beverages Services Associate Prathamesh Gadhve 

68 Westin Goregaon Food & Beverages Services Associate Chirayu Vijay Padlekar

69 Trident BKC Food & Beverages Services Associate Shivank Rai

70 Trident BKC Food & Beverages Services Associate Aaditya Nar

71 Trident BKC Food & Beverages Services Associate Jagruti Gorathe

72 Trident BKC GSA - Front Office Komal Sharma

73 Trident BKC GSA - Front Office Sakshi Dalvi

74 Jio World Centre Guest Services Vispy Daroga

75 Jio World Centre Food & Beverages Services Aman Sarsar 

76 Jio World Centre Food & Beverages Services Chirayu Padlekar

77 Jio World Centre Food Production associate Ubaid Merchant

78 Hotel Sahara Star Sales Viraj Pandya

79 Hotel Sahara Star Sales Dharma Karia

80 Hotel Sahara Star Sales Siya Modi

81 Hotel Sahara Star Housekeeping Yash Sakhpal

82 Hotel Sahara Star Food & Beverage associate Jagruti Gorathe

83 Hotel Sahara Star Food & Beverage associate Sonali Dilip Joshi

84 Hotel Sahara Star Food & Beverage associate Anoushka Vengurlekar

85 Hotel Sahara Star Food & Beverage associate Aaditya Nar

86 Hotel Sahara Star Food & Beverage associate Nikhil Kharatmol

87 Hotel Sahara Star Food & Beverage associate Kapil Chotalia

88 Hotel Sahara Star Front Office Associate Tarun Dilip Gajaria

89 Hotel Sahara Star Front Office Associate Ruan Dsouza

90 Hotel Sahara Star Front Office Associate Rutuja Kate

91 Hotel Sahara Star Front Office Associate Gati Rewale

92 Hotel Sahara Star Kitchen Associate Zaayish Bharucha

93 Vivanta Navi Mumbai Food & Beverage associate Soham jadhav

94 Vivanta Navi Mumbai Front Office Associate Komal Sharma

95 J W Marriott Juhu Front Office Associate Ishika Karia

96 J W Marriott Juhu Front Office Associate Gati Rewale

97 J W Marriott Juhu Front Office Associate Aaryan Tibrewala

98 The Oberoi Front Office Associate Rutuja Kate

99 The Oberoi Front Office Associate Sharvari Gudekar

100 The Oberoi Front Office Associate Vinay chauhan

101 The Leela Bangalore Front Office Assitant Komal Sharma

102 Taj Mahal HOT - Food & Beverage service Prathamesh Gadhve 

103 Taj Mahal HOT - Front Office Sailee Chintankar

104 Taj Mahal HOT - Front Office Vinay Chauhan

105 Taj Mahal HOT - Front Office Sharmin Damani

106 Taj Mahal HOT - Front Office Aaryan Tibrewala

107 Taj Mahal HOT - Front Office Renika Rebello

108 Taj Mahal HOT - Food Production Aaditya yadav



109 Taj Mahal HOT - Food Production Vibha Kotak

110 Taj Mahal HOT - Food Production Vardhan Oak

111 Taj Lands End HOT - Food & Beverage service Sakshi Desai

112 Boojee Café Commis III Anmol Vanjani

113 Boojee Café Commis III Harsh jethva

114 Boojee Café Commis III Mansi tandel

115 Boojee Café Commis III Nikkhil Kamble

116 The Leela Mumbai Food & Beverage associate Jagruti Gorathe

117 The Leela Mumbai Food & Beverage associate Vaishnavi Rahurkar

118 Radisson Mumbai Goregaon MT - Sales Department Viraj Pandya

119 Taj Lands End HOT - Food & Beverage Jagruti Gorathe

120 Taj Lands End HOT - Culinary Saundarya Salvi

121 Taj Lands End HOT - Culinary Ritisha Naik

122 Taj Lands End HOT - Culinary Shweta Masurekar

123 Taj Lands End GSA - Food & Beverage Dharma Karia

124 Taj Lands End GSA - Food & Beverage Aakash Thakur

125 Taj Lands End GSA - Food & Beverage Arbaaz Shaikh

126 Taj Lands End GSA - Food & Beverage Christi D'Lima

127 Taj Lands End GSA - Food & Beverage Paras Gupta

128 Bombay Sweet Shop Commis III Simin  Tarayil

129 Bombay Sweet Shop Commis III Poorva Shitole

130 Massive Restaurants F & B service - operational trainee Siddhesh Vadak

131 Massive Restaurants F & B service - operational trainee Celestina Pawar

132 Massive Restaurants F & B service - operational trainee Aditya Parkhe

133 Massive Restaurants Operational trainee - BAR Soham jadhav 

134 Massive Restaurants F & B service - operational trainee Sanjana Bangar

135 Massive Restaurants Commis 2 Harsh kawankar 

136 Massive Restaurants Commis 2 Atharva parkar

137 Massive Restaurants Commis 2 Pawan giri

138 Massive Restaurants Commis 2 Kevin francis

139 Massive Restaurants Commis 2 Disha Devnani

140 Devi Ratn, Jaipur GSA - Front Office Pranavi Kanerker

141 Devi Ratn, Jaipur GSA - Front Office Aryan Shetye

142 Aralia Hotels GSA - Front Office Aditya Vishwakarma

143 Aralia Hotels Commis - III Darren Fernanades

144 Aralia Hotels Commis - III Praneet Ghadge


